

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE**

I.D.: 52634661

---

Data  
publicarii 15.12.20

Coduri CPV

39224330-0

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 1.663,90 RON - 1.663,90 RON

---

Descriere: COS GUNOI CU PEDALA 24L buc 6.000 57.0000 342.00 2 DOZATOR SAPUN LICHID ABS buc  
12.000 58.0000 696.00 3 LIGHEAN 8L BUC 4.000 9.3000 37.20 4 SUPORT HARTIE IGIENICA  
INOX BUC 8.000 33.2000 265.60 5 GALEATA OVALA 15L buc 7.000 19.3000 135.10 6 TAVA  
MELAMINA BUC 8.000 23.5000 188.00

---